



TRC Financial Services Limited

CIN : L74899MH1994PLC216417

August 16, 2021

To,
BSE Limited
Corporate Relations Department,
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street, Mumbai 400 001

Scrip ID: TRCFIN
Scrip Code: 511730

Dear Sir,

Sub: Submission of E-PAPER

With reference to the captioned subject we submit herewith Newspaper cuttings with respect to publication of un-audited standalone financial results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2021 published in the "Financial Express" and "Mumbai Lakshadeep" (Marathi) daily edition on August 15, 2021

Kindly take the above on your record.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully
For **TRC Financial Services Limited**

CHARMI KARTIK GINDRA
Digitally signed by
CHARMI KARTIK GINDRA
Date: 2021.08.16
11:54:07 +05'30'

Charmi Gindra
Compliance officer
ACS : 46913

Encl: As stated above.

DYNAMIC MICROSTEPPERS LIMITED

CIN: L42090MH1985PLC020061
505, Mathura Arcade, Above Axis Bank, Near Garware Subhash Road, Via Park (East), Mumbai-400 057
Tel No.: 022-26842831 | Fax No.: 022-26843702
Website: www.dynamicmicrosteppers.com | E-mail: info@dynamicmicrosteppers.com

EXTRACT OF THE STANDALONE UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2021

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended
		30.06.2021	30.06.2020	
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	14,45,867	18,42,356	6,50,677
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	14,45,867	18,42,356	6,50,677
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	14,45,867	18,42,356	6,50,677
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	14,45,867	18,42,356	6,50,677
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/Loss for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	14,45,867	18,42,356	6,50,677
6	Equity Share Capital	3,44,88,000	3,44,88,000	3,44,88,000
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) for continuing and discontinued operations -	(1.3)	(1.24)	(1.3)
9	1. Basic:	(1.3)	(1.24)	(1.3)
10	2. Diluted:	(1.3)	(1.24)	(1.3)

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly un-audited financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly un-audited financial results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and the website of the Company (www.dynamicmicrosteppers.com).
2. Previous year's figures have been regrouped/re-cast wherever necessary to make them comparable.
3. The above results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on August 13, 2021 as per Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

For Dynamic Microsteppers Limited
Sd/-
Ajay Shah
Director
DIN: 03119888

Place: Mumbai
Date: 13.08.2021

SHASHANK TRADERS LIMITED

CIN: L52110DL1985PLC021076
Regd. Office: 702-A, Anandh Building, 19, Barakhamba Road, Connaught Place, New Delhi-110001
Tel. No.: 011-43571041/42; Fax: 011-43571047; Email Id: info@shashankinfo.in; Website: www.shashankinfo.in

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2021

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended
		30.06.2021	30.06.2020	
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total income from operations (net)	0.00	64.91	64.97
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax, exceptional and/or Extraordinary items	(1.42)	8.51	(1.67)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1.42)	8.51	(1.67)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1.42)	6.29	(1.67)
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (Comprising Profit/ (loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive income (after tax))	(1.42)	6.29	(1.67)
6	Equity Share Capital	309.38	309.38	309.38
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	(25.31)
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) for continuing and discontinued operation	-	0.20	(0.05)
9	1. Basic:	(0.05)	0.20	(0.05)
10	2. Diluted:	(0.05)	0.20	(0.05)

Notes:
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2021 filed with the BSE under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the aforesaid Quarterly Financial Results is available on the BSE's website, i.e., www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.shashankinfo.in For and on behalf of Board Directors of SHASHANK TRADERS LIMITED Sd/- Praveen Jaswant Raj Jain Managing Director DIN: 01776424

Place: New Delhi
Date: 14th August, 2021

TRC FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED

Regd. Office: Bandra Hill View CHS, 3rd Floor, 85, Hill Road, Opp. Yoko Sizzler, Bandra (West), Mumbai - 400050. (CIN - L74899MH1994PLC216417)

Extract of Standalone Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2021

Particulars	Current Quarter ended		Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year
	30th June, 2021	30th June, 2020	
		Unaudited	Unaudited
Total income from operations (net)	9.74	37.41	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	1.40	30.87	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	1.40	30.87	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.80	30.87	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	-	-	
Equity Share Capital	500.09	500.09	
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) for continuing and discontinued operations	0.02	0.62	
1. Basic:	0.02	0.62	
2. Diluted:	0.02	0.62	

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites - www.bseindia.com and Website of the Company - www.trcf.in
2. This Statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards), Rules 2015 (IND AS), prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognized accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors
TRC Financial Services Limited
Sd/-
Sabarinath G
Whole time Director
DIN: 08479403

Place: Bangalore
Date: 14-08-2021

JAIPUR DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

Indira Circle, Jawahar Lal Nehru Marg, Jaipur-302004

No.: JDA/EE&TA to Dir.Engg.-J/2021-22/D-73 Date: 13.08.2021

NOTICE INVITING BID

NIB No.: EE & TA to Dir. Engg.-I/36/2021-22

Bids are invited for works given below in various zones as per details given :-

S. No.	UBN No.	Cost of Work (Lacs)	A&F	Nature of Work	Last Date
1.	UBN : JDA2122WSOB00244	229.36	138/2021-2022	EE-Drainage, Precast RCC Box Drain Work	08.09.2021

Details are available at Procurement Portal website www.sppp.rajasthan.gov.in, www.eproc.rajasthan.gov.in and www.jda.urban.rajasthan.gov.in

Raj. Sanwad/C/2021-22/4799 Executive Engineer & TA to Dir. Engg.-I

KPT INDUSTRIES LTD.

(Formerly known as Kulkarni Power Tools Ltd.)
Regd. Office: Gat No. 320, Mouje Agar, A/P & Taluka: Shirol 416 103, Dist. Kolhapur, Maharashtra, INDIA. CIN: L29130MH1976PLC019147

Tel: 0231 2689900
Fax: 0231 2689946
www.kpt.co.in

Un-audited Financial Results for the quarter ended on 30th June, 2021 (Rs. In Lacs except EPS)

Particulars	Quarter Ended on		Year Ended		
	30-06-2021	31-03-2021	30-06-2020	31-03-2021	
		Un-audited	Audited	Un-audited	Audited
Total Income from Operations (Net)	2,270.91	3,180.07	1,289.38	10,249.52	
Net Profit for the period before tax	76.66	239.16	(314.15)	247.75	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	53.17	191.20	(308.63)	214.98	
Total comprehensive income for the period comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)	53.78	201.72	(311.32)	217.43	
Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 5/- each)	170.00	170.00	170.00	170.00	
Other Equity	-	-	-	2942.95	
Earnings Per Share of Rs. 5/- each					
Basic	1.56	5.62	(9.08)	6.32	
Diluted	1.56	5.62	(9.08)	6.32	

Notes: The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly / annual financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly / annual financial results are available on the Stock Exchange websites and Company's website - (www.kpt.co.in).

By Order of the Board of Directors
KPT Industries Limited
(Formerly known as Kulkarni Power Tools Ltd.)
Prakash Kulkarni
Executive Chairman
DIN No. 00052342

Place: Shirol
Date: 14th August, 2021

INDIANIVESH LIMITED

Regd. off: 1763, 17th Floor, India Supremes, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Panel, Mumbai - 400013.
CIN: L99500MH1931PLC001493, Tel No: 6246240, Fax: 6246241 Email: indianivesh@indianivesh.in, Website: www.indianivesh.in

Extract of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2021 (Rs. in Lakhs except earning per share data)

S. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter ended		Year Ended		Quarter ended		Year Ended	
		June 30, 2021	March 31, 2021	June 30, 2020	March 31, 2021	June 30, 2021	March 31, 2021	June 30, 2020	March 31, 2021
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	72.47	32.70	208.73	134.54	168.80	151.49	380.96	696.50
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items	(155.74)	800.28	(178.03)	(2.02)	(238.36)	(582.50)	(505.97)	(968.65)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(155.74)	800.28	(178.03)	(2.02)	(238.36)	(582.50)	(505.97)	(968.65)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(155.91)	802.04	(178.51)	4.02	(253.82)	869.14	(667.84)	(1,285.15)
5	Share of Profit/ (Loss) of associates	-	-	-	-	-	-	61.13	57.37
6	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Share of Profit / (Loss) of associates)	(155.91)	802.04	(178.51)	4.02	(253.82)	869.14	(606.71)	(1,227.78)
7	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/Loss for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(155.91)	802.04	(178.51)	4.02	(256.68)	868.35	(607.86)	(1,229.26)
8	Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 1/- per share)	377.50	377.50	377.50	377.50	377.50	377.50	377.50	377.50
9	Other Equity as per Audited Balance Sheet as at March 31, 2021	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	(4,519.17)	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	(1,312.64)
10	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each) for continuing and discontinued operations -	(0.41)	2.12	(0.47)	0.01	(0.67)	2.30	(1.64)	(3.25)
11	1. Basic:	(0.41)	2.12	(0.47)	0.01	(0.67)	2.30	(1.64)	(3.25)
12	2. Diluted:	(0.41)	2.12	(0.47)	0.01	(0.67)	2.30	(1.64)	(3.25)

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the website of Stock Exchange www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.indianivesh.in

For and on behalf of the Board
Indianivesh Limited
Sd/-
Rajesh Nuvall
Managing Director
DIN: 90099660

Place: Mumbai
Date: 14.08.2021

Stampede Capital Limited

Registered Office: KURA Towers, 10th Floor, D. No. 1-11-254 and 1-11-255, S.P. Road, Begumpet, Secunderabad-500016, Telangana, India.
CIN: L67120TG1995PLC020170
E-mail: cs@stampdecap.com Web: www.stampdecap.com

Extract of Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended June 30, 2021 (Rs. in Lakhs except earnings per share)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended
		30.06.2021	31.03.2021	
		0.06.2020	0.06.2020	0.06.2020
1	Total Revenue from Operations	211.55	793.35	145.48
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(138.56)	421.09	(23.71)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(138.56)	421.09	(23.71)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(138.56)	421.09	(23.71)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	0	0	0
6	Equity Share Capital	2862.64	2862.64	2862.64
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each) for continuing and discontinued operations -	(0.048)	0.147	(0.008)
8	1. Basic:	(0.048)	0.147	(0.008)
9	2. Diluted:	(0.048)	0.147	(0.008)

Notes:
1. The above financial results are also available on the stock exchanges websites i.e. www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and the Company website www.stampdecap.com
2. The above unaudited financial results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2021 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee
3. The Company has filed an application (Petition) for reduction of share capital of the Company before Hon'ble National Company Law Tribunal (NCLT).
4. The company is engaged only in the business of stock broking and distribution of financial products. Accordingly, there is no separate reportable segments as per IND AS 108 on Operating Segment
5. Due to Lockdown on account of COVID - 19, although the capital market was impacted and volatility has increased in the stock market, Stampede Capital Limited, being a SEBI registered intermediary and considered among essential services, continued to operate during the lockdown in India and there was no major impact on our business as the capital markets remained open and functioned normally.
6. Previous year/quarter period figures have been regrouped and recast, wherever necessary, in line with the current period presentation.

For and on behalf of Stampede Capital Limited
Sd/-
Abhishek Jain
Company Secretary
M. No.: A62027

Date: 15.08.2021
Place: Hyderabad

E-Land Apparel Ltd

Registered Office: 16/2B, Sri Vinayaka Indi Estate, Singasandra, Near Dakshin Honda Show room, Hosur Road, Bangalore 560086, Karnataka, India
Website: www.elandapparel.com CIN NO.: L17110KA1997PLC1205558

Statement of Un-audited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2021 [Regulation 47(1)(b) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015]

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Quarter ended	
		June 30, 2021	March 31, 2021	June 30, 2020	March 31, 2021
		(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	2,384.94	4,317.08	1,850.15	12,450.25
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1,169.53)	(1,163.39)	(1,406.47)	(5,299.96)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1,169.53)	(1,163.39)	(1,406.47)	(5,299.96)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1,169.53)	(1,163.39)	(1,406.47)	(5,299.96)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(1,169.53)	(1,163.39)	(1,406.47)	(5,299.96)
6	Equity Share Capital	4799.05	4799.05	4799.05	4799.05
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	(46,675.71)	(46,675.71)	(41,396.17)	(46,675.71)
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) for continuing and discontinued operations -	(2.44)	(2.42)	(2.89)	(11.04)
9	1. Basic:	(2.44)	(2.42)	(2.89)	(11.04)
10	2. Diluted:	(2.44)	(2.42)	(2.89)	(11.04)

Notes:
1. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on August 14, 2021.
2. Due to the impact of Covid-19 across the globe, the company was not able to operate at full extent to meet its minimum operating cost, leading to loss of income/sales and negative cashflow in the first quarter of FY 2021-22. It had become very difficult for the company to operate and to manage even the minimum operational cost. However, Company expects to receive carrying amount of all its assets including trade receivables, inventory and advances in ordinary course of business. Considering the fact that the situation is exceptional and is changing dynamically, the Company is not in a position to gauge with certainty, the future impact on its operations. Company is sure that demand in garments will take some time certainly for pick up. In spite of many challenges of Covid-19 situation, we are expecting new opportunity in protective apparel and textile industry to overcome the situation.
3. The Company has incurred losses of Rs. 1169.53 lakhs (before other comprehensive income) for the quarter ended June 30, 2021 (quarter ended March 31, 2021 - Rs. 1163.39 lakhs). The accumulated losses exceed to paid up capital and other equity as on June 30, 2021 indicate the existence of a material uncertainty that may cast significant doubt about the Company's ability to continue as a going concern and, therefore, it may be unable to realize its assets and discharge its liabilities in the normal course of business. The Management is currently implementing a plan to increase turnover, improve profitability and financial position and has assessed that it will be able to meet the working capital requirements for the next 12 months. The holding company has confirmed financial support to the Company to continue as a going concern. The Company is therefore being viewed as a going concern and the financial results have been prepared under the going concern assumption.
4. The Company has only one reportable segment i.e. Garments.
5. For the quarter ended June 30, 2021, the application of Ind AS 115 has resulted in the Finance costs being higher by Rs.1081.65 lakhs (Quarter ending March 21 - Rs. 1,057.66 lakhs) and loss after tax being higher by a similar amount in the amounts if the related standard was applicable. The basic and diluted EPS would be Rs. (1.18) as against Rs. (2.44).

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and the Company's website (www.elandapparel.com)

For E-LAND APPAREL LIMITED
Sd/-
JAISHI SONG
MANAGING DIRECTOR
DIN: 07830731

Place: Bangalore
Date: 14/08/2021

PHOENIX TOWNSHIP LIMITED

CIN: L67190GA1993PLC001327
Regd. Off: Balaji Bhavan, Hede Centre, Tonca, Panaji- 403001, Goa
Corp Office: Balaji Bhavan, 2nd Floor, 14 Best Marg, Colaba, Mumbai- 400001.
Authorised Capital: 28,00,00,000 Paid-up Capital: 21,68,08,680

UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30.06.2021

Particulars	3 months ended		Corresponding 3 months ended	Previous Year Ended
	30.06.2021	30.06.2020		
		Unaudited	Audited	(Audited)
Total Income from Operations (Net)	114,990	55,124	933,057	
Net Profit/Loss from ordinary Activities after Tax (after extraordinary items)	(120,223)	(108,960)	(174,080)	
Net Profit/Loss for the period after tax (after extraordinary items)	(120,223)	(108,960)	(174,080)	
Equity Share capital	1398,430	1398,430	1398,430	
Reserve (Excluding Revaluation reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of Previous Year)	43,117	262,742	167,803	
Earnings Per Share (before Extraordinary items)	(0.860)	(0.779)	(1.245)	
Earnings Per Share (after Extraordinary items)	(0.860)	(0.779)	(1.245)	

Notes: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites. (https://www.bseindia.com)

For Phoenix Township Limited
Sd/-
Samit Hede
Managing Director
DIN: 01411689

Place: Mumbai
Date: 14.08.2021

TERAI TEA COMPANY LIMITED

Registered Office : 10, Government Place (East), Kolkata-700069.
CIN : L51226WB1973PLC029009; Tel. No: 033-46039789, E-mail: teraitea@gmail.com, Website : www.teraigroup.com

EXTRACT OF AUDITED STANDALONE AND (CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2021 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	Standalone		Consolidated	
		3 Months ended 31.03.2021	3 Months ended 31.03.2020	Year ended 31.03.2021	Year ended 31.03.2020
		(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	1,881.15	2,607.11	8,859.38	13,044.40
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(131.09)	(104.66)	531.88	126.45
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(131.09)	(104.66)		

TRC FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED
 Regd. Office : Bandra Hill View CHS, 3rd Floor, 85, Hill Road, Opp. Yoko Sizzler, Bandra (West), Mumbai - 400050. (CIN - L74899MH1994PLC216417)
Extract of Standalone Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2021
 (Rs. In Lacs except earning per share)

Particulars	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year	
	Current Quarter ended 30th June, 2021	Unaudited
Total income from operations (net)	9.74	37.41
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	1.40	30.87
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (After exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	1.40	30.87
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.80	30.87
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	--	--
Equity Share Capital	500.09	500.09
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)		
Basic	0.02	0.62
Diluted	0.02	0.62

Note :-
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites - www.bseindia.com and Website of the Company- www.trcfin.com
 2. This Statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards), Rules 2015 (IND AS), prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognized accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
For and on behalf of Board of Directors
TRC Financial Services Ltd.
 Sd/-
 Sabarinath G. Whole Time Director
 DIN: 08479403
 Place: Bangalore
 Date: 14-08-2021

SAT Suchitra Finance & Trading Co. Ltd.
 CIN NO: L65910MH1981PLC234305
 Regd. Off.: B/306-309, Dynasty Business Park, Opp. Sangam Cinema, Andheri(E), Mumbai- 400 059. Tel. No.: 022- 61115222, Fax no.: 022-2822-7865. Email id: suchitra@sangamgroup.com, Web: www.sffc.co.in

Extract of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2021
 (₹ in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	3 months ended		Corresponding 3 months ended	
		30/06/2021	31/03/2021	30/06/2020	31/03/2021
1	Total Income	440.76	528.90	573.43	2,187.18
2	Net Profit (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	277.07	0.92	389.23	1,109.55
3	Net Profit before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	277.07	0.92	389.23	1,109.55
4	Net Profit after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	207.25	(236.58)	291.12	592.76
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	207.25	(236.58)	291.12	592.83
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	932.25	932.25	932.25	932.25
7	Other Equity				9.578
8	Earnings Per Share (Before and after extraordinary item) (of Rs. 10/- each) (*Not Annualised)				
	1. Basic (In Rs.)	2.22*	-2.54*	3.12*	6.36
	2. Diluted (In Rs.)	2.22*	-2.54*	3.12*	6.36

Note: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly ended Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly Unaudited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites - www.bseindia.com and also on the website of the Company at www.sffc.co.in.
For Suchitra Finance and Trading Co. Ltd.
 Sd/-
 Anjana Soni Thakur
 Whole Time Director
 DIN: 00401469
 Place : Mumbai
 Date : 14th August, 2021

RAPID INVESTMENTS LIMITED
 CIN:L65990MH1978PLC020387
 Regd. Office: 107, Turf Estate, Off. Dr. E Moses Road, Shakti Mill Lane, Mahalaxmi-400011
 Website: www.rapidinvestments.co.in; Email: rapidinvestor@gmail.com; Mob: 9322687149

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULT FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30-06-2021
 (Rs. In Lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	3 Months Ended		Corresponding 3 Months Ended	
		30.06.2021	31.03.2021	30.06.2020	31.03.2021
1	Total Income from Operations	10.47	20.71	61.89	
2	Net Profit/Loss for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	0.09	4.15	0.30	
3	Net Profit/Loss for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	0.09	4.15	0.30	
4	Net Profit/Loss for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	0.07	2.95	0.34	
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit/loss for the period (After tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	0.07	2.95	0.34	
6	Equity Share Capital	131.00	131.00	131.00	
7	Reserves/Excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of Previous Year	82.58	85.12	82.51	
8	Earning Per Share (of Rs 10/-each)(for continuing and discontinued operations)				
	1-Basic	0.01	0.23	0.03	
	2-Diluted	0.01	0.23	0.03	

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites. (URL of the filings)
For and On Behalf of The Board of Directors
 Sd/-
 Director
 DIN-00937689
 Place - Mumbai
 Date :13.08.2021

MULTIPLUS HOLDINGS LIMITED
 101, B-WING, BHAYESHWAR PLAZA, L.B.S MARG, GHATKOPAR-WEST, MUMBAI-400086.
 TEL NO-022-25005046. E-mail - multipusholdings@rediffmail.com
 Website - www.multipusholdings.com CIN: L65990MH1982PLC026425

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30th JUNE, 2021
 (IN RUPEES)

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended	
		30-06-2021	30-06-2020
		Unaudited	
1.	Total Income from operations (net)	8,95,857	18,35,174
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities before tax	3,82,214	13,43,456
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	3,82,214	13,43,456
4.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	62,59,162	2,18,66,990
5.	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs.10/- each)	1,88,00,000	1,88,00,000
6.	Earnings Per Share of Rs.10/- each (before extraordinary items)		
	Basic (not annualized):	0.20	0.71
	Diluted (not annualized):	0.20	0.71

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Result for the quarter ended June 30, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results is available on the website of the Stock Exchange i.e. (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company website i.e. www.multipusholdings.com.
For and on behalf of the Board
 Sd/-
 Jignesh Sheeth
 Managing Director
 Din: 00290211
 Place : Mumbai
 Date: 14th August, 2021

EMERALD LEISURES LIMITED
 (FORMERLY KNOWN AS "APTE AMALGAMATIONS LIMITED")
 Registered Office: Club Emerald Sports Complex, Plot No. 368/15, Swastik Park, Near Mangal Anand Hospital, Chembur, Mumbai - 400 071
 CIN: L74900MH1948PLC006791 | Email: info@apteindia.com | Website: www.apteindia.com

EXTRACTS OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30th JUNE, 2021
 (Rs. In Lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
		30.06.2021	31.03.2021	30.06.2020	31.03.2021
		Unaudited		Audited	
1	Total Income from Operations	119.99	141.28	99.14	495.76
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(285.048)	(292.330)	(249.124)	(1081.317)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(285.048)	(292.330)	(249.124)	(1081.317)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(285.048)	(292.330)	(249.124)	(1081.317)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(285.048)	(284.494)	(249.124)	(1073.482)
6	Equity Share Capital	250.31	250.31	250.31	250.31
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	05	10	10	10
8	Earnings Per Share (EV) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -				
	1. Basic	(11.39)	(11.68)	(9.95)	(42.87)
	2. Diluted	(11.39)	(11.68)	(9.95)	(42.87)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the BSE under Regulation of 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of quarterly financial results are available on the BSE website at www.bseindia.com and also on the Company website at www.apteindia.com.
By order of the Board of Directors Emerald Leisures Limited
 (Earlier known as "Apte Amalgamations Limited")
 Sd/-
 Rajesh M. Loya
 Whole Time Director
 (DIN: 00252470)
 Place: Mumbai
 Date: 14th August, 2021

MOHOTA INDUSTRIES LIMITED
 Formerly known as - The Rai Saheb Rekhchand Mohota Spg. & Wvg. Mills Ltd.
 Regd. Office : 409, 4th Floor, 174 Gold Mohur CHS Ltd., Shamaldas Gandhi Marg, Kalbadevi, MUMBAI-400 002
 Corporate Office : Post Box No.1, HINGANGHAT - 442 301; Dist.Wardha(M.S.)
 Ph.:07153244282/244039 CIN : L99999MH1946PLC005261 ;
 Website : www.mohotaindustries.com

EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2020
 (Rs. In Lakhs)

Particulars	For the Quarter ended		Year Ended	
	30-06-2021	31-03-2021	30-06-2020	31-03-2021
	Un-Audited		Audited	
1	Total Income from Operations	102.89	248.02	55.42
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(467.36)	(426.81)	(458.10)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(467.36)	(426.81)	(458.10)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(467.36)	(426.81)	(458.10)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax))	(467.36)	(426.81)	(458.10)
6	Equity Share Capital	1,470.71	1,470.71	1,470.71
7	Earning Per Share (of Rs.10/-each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
	i) Basic	(3.18)	(2.90)	(3.11)
	ii) Diluted	(3.17)	(2.91)	(3.11)

Notes:
 1. The above is an extract of the details format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
 2. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available in the website of the Stock Exchanges i.e. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and also the Company's website i.e. www.mohotaindustries.com
By Order of the Board
For, Mohota Industries Limited
 Sd/-
 Pradip W. Harné
 Director
 PLACE : Hinganghat
 DATE : 14th August, 2021

RAP MEDIA LIMITED
 CIN : U65990MH1994PLC084098,
 Regd. Office: Arora House, 16, Golf Link, Union Park, Khar (West), Mumbai 400052

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER/ YEAR ENDED JUNE 30, 2021
 (₹ in Lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		30.06.2021	31.03.2021	30.06.2020	31.03.2021
		Unaudited		Audited	
I	INCOME FROM OPERATIONS				
II	(a) Revenue from operations	-	(10.08)	3.36	-
	(b) Other income	0.68	3.64	-	3.64
	Total Income from Operations (net)	0.68	(6.44)	3.36	3.64
III	Expenses				
(a)	Consumption of Raw Material	-	-	-	-
(b)	Purchase of Stock in Trade	-	-	-	-
(c)	Change in Inventories of finished goods /work in progress and stock in trade	-	-	-	-
(d)	Employees Benefit Cost	14.80	14.58	8.97	50.93
(e)	Depreciation & amortisation expenses	6.53	6.50	6.52	26.01
(f)	Finance Cost	0.91	0.92	1.05	3.92
(g)	Other Expenses	8.85	20.25	8.03	47.88
	Total Expenses	31.09	42.25	24.57	128.74
IV	Profit/(Loss) before exceptional and extraordinary items and tax (III-IV)	(30.41)	(48.69)	(21.21)	(125.10)
V	Exceptional Items	-	-	-	-
VI	Profit/(Loss) before extraordinary items and tax (V-VI)	(30.41)	(48.69)	(21.21)	(125.10)
VII	Extraordinary Items	-	-	-	-
VIII	Profit before tax (VII-VIII)	(30.41)	(48.69)	(21.21)	(125.10)
IX	Tax expense				
(i)	Current tax	-	-	-	-
(ii)	Deferred tax	(7.91)	(12.44)	(5.63)	(32.28)
X	Profit (Loss) for the period from continuing operations (IX-X)	(22.50)	(36.25)	(15.58)	(92.82)
XI	Profit/(loss) from discontinuing operations	-	-	-	-
XII	Tax expense of discontinuing operations	-	-	-	-
XIII	Profit/(loss) from Discontinuing operations (after tax) (XII-XIII)	-	-	-	-
XIV	Profit (Loss) for the period (XI+XIV)	(22.50)	(36.25)	(15.58)	(92.82)
XV	Other Comprehensive Income				
A (i)	Items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss	-	(0.20)	-	-
(ii)	Income tax relating to items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss	-	-	-	-
B (i)	Items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss	0.07	0.30	0.34	0.30
(ii)	Income tax relating to items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss	(0.02)	(0.08)	-	(0.08)
XVI	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit (Loss) and other Comprehensive Income for the period)	(22.45)	(36.23)	(15.24)	(92.60)
XVII	Earning Per Share (EPS)				
	Basic	(0.38)	(0.62)	(0.26)	(1.58)
	Diluted	(0.38)	(0.62)	(0.26)	(1.58)

Notes:
 1. The above Audited Financial Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved in the meeting of Board of Directors held on 14th August 2021 in terms of SEBI circular CIR/CFD/CMD/56/2016 dated 28th May 2016, the Company declares that the statutory auditors have issued Audit Report with an unmodified opinion.
 2. The Company is engaged primarily in the business of renting of property, which constitutes single reportable segment. Accordingly, the Company is single segment company in accordance with Ind-AS 108 "Operating Segments"
 3. The Company has also regrouped/rearranged previous year's figures wherever necessary.
 4. Estimation of uncertainties relating to the global health pandemic (COVID-19)
 The COVID-19 pandemic is spreading throughout the world, including India. Consequently, the lease revenue and the profitability for the quarter ended June 30, 2021 have been adversely affected. Hence, no revenue has been recognised during the quarter ended June 30, 2021.
By order of the Board of Directors
For Rap Media Limited
 Sd/-
 Rupinder Singh Arora
 Managing Director
 DIN-00043968
 Place : MUMBAI
 Date: 14.08.2021

ABC Gas (International) Ltd.
 CIN NO : L27100MH1980PLC022118
 Reg. Off : 1, Mahesh Villa, Worli, Mumbai - 400018, Tel : 24938697/24935508 Fax : 00-91-22-24937758
 Email ID : swati@abcgas.co.in Web : www.abcgas.co.in

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE 2021
 (Rs. In Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		30.06.2021	31.03.2021	30.06.2020	31.03.2021
1	Total income from operations (Net)	99.34	48.02	7.20	71.41
2	Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	(12.14)	(41.92)	1.53	(41.05)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	(12.14)	(41.92)	1.53	(41.05)
4	Equity Share Capital	198.00	198.00	198.00	198.00
5	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous Year	-	-	-	(15.95)
6	Earning per Share (before extraordinary items) of Rs.10/- each, not annualised)				
	Basic :	(0.61)	(2.12)	0.08	(2.07)
	Diluted :	(0.61)	(2.12)	0.08	(2.07)
7	Earning per Share (after extraordinary items) of Rs.10/- each, not annualised)				
	Basic :	(0.61)	(2.12)	0.08	(2.07)
	Diluted :	(0.61)	(2.12)	0.08	(2.07)

Notes :-
 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter Ended Financial Results filed with the stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulation 2015. The full formats of the Quarterly Ended Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites :-www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.abcgas.co.in.
For on behalf of the Board of Directors. of ABC Gas (International) Ltd.
 Sd/-
 Rohith S. Shorewala
 Director (DIN-01650221)
 Place : Mumbai
 Date : 14/08/2021

SIGNET INDUSTRIES LIMITED
 (The Irrigation House)
 1003, Meadows Building, Sahar Plaza Complex, J B Nagar, Andheri (East), Mumbai, 400059
 CIN No. : L51900MH1985PLC035202 E-mail : cspreeti@groupsignet.com, www.groupsignet.com

सौरभ शक्तिमान
 saurabhshaktiman

Extract of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter Ended 30th June, 2021
 (Rs. In Lacs)

Sr. no.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year Ended	
		30-Jun-21	31-Mar-21	30-Jun-20	31-Mar-21
		Unaudited		Audited	
1	Total income from operations	18059.85	27515.93	13474.67	82881.23
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (before Exceptional and/or Extra-ordinary item)	152.47	541	-99.85	1004.98
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extra-ordinary item)	152.47	705.02	-99.85	1169
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extra-ordinary item)	104.05	594.77	-36.02	1394.77
5	Total Comprehensive income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax and other Comprehensive income after tax)	112.21	583.95	-28.37	1407.03
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face value Rs. 1)	2943.7	2943.7	2943.7	2943.7
7	Earnings Per Share (EPS)				
	(a) Basic & Diluted (before extraordinary items) (of Rs.10/ each)	0.23	2.02	-0.25	4.61
	(b) Basic & Diluted (after extraordinary				